RMandelDebut

Born 4/24/1995

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO000002283481

Herdbook number
FIN 95974
SWE 100103

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000002283481/HOL
3/3/2026

Trait # Daughters Ex Eagle

Yield - - = e HOLUSAMO00000185804
Udder health - - L Mandel . 7
Conformation - -

HOLUSAF00001259303

Sl HOLUSAM00000211952 Lutz-Meadows Mark
6 PGD Medley-ET
1

Breed proportions

Tesk-Holm
J'/[etsf HOLUSAMO00000184136
HOL Rickland Tesk Dreamer 6
100 BENET
PSS HOLUSAF00001510354 flelsE HOLUSAF00001408386
3 9

glGD T Blakstar

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

]

82 I

% .

93 —

92 —

79 I
107

0

I

-

103
98

71
93

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




