

RMandelDebut

NTM
-43

Born	4/24/1995
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000002283481

Herdbook number	
FIN	95974
SWE	100103

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	-	-
Udder health	-	-
Conformation	-	-
Breed proportions		
Breed %	HOL 100	

Sire	L Mandel HOLUSAM00000211952 6	PGS	Ex Eagle HOLUSAM00000185804 7
		PGD	Lutz-Meadows Mark Medley-ET HOLUSAF00001259303 1
Da m	Rickland Tesk Dreamer ET HOLUSAF00001510354 3	MGS	Tesk-Holm HOLUSAM00000184136 6
		MGD	HOLUSAF00001408386 9
		MGD S	T Blakstar

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-43							
Yield	73							
Growth								
Fertility	82							
Birth	97							
Calving	93							
Udder health	92							
General health	79							
Claw health								
Frame	107							
Feet & legs	103							
Udder	98							
Milkability								
Temperament								
Longevity	70							
Youngstock survival	93							
Saved feed								



faba